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26.05.2018 - Strasbourg Escrime

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 UJLAKY Virginie PARIS TA

2 VIDAL Alice PARIS TA

3 MOLINARO Celine ANTONY

3 RENAULDON Laura BORDEAUX EC

5 WATSON Solene MELUN VDS

6 CAUJOLLE Emeline MELUN VDS

7 VER POORTEN Rose LYON SE

8 HONG Phoenixia BLR92

9 DUHEM Charlotte ANTONY

10 VANNEREAU Clémence ANTONY

11 CHAULLET Mathilde ANTONY

12 MALACHENKO Coralie LYON SE

13 VISSOTSKY Clémence HENIN BEAUM

14 TCHOKOUNTE Madina NICE OGC

15 PIPART Jade CHAMPIGNY MA

16 FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT ASM

17 LHOTELLIER Clara MELUN VDS

18 WATSON Alicia MELUN VDS

19 BARONNET Maelle MARSEILLE EC

20 CAFFIER Melanie LYON SE

21 HORN COSAQUE Marine HENIN BEAUM

22 GRAVIER Marie Eloise BLR92

23 DUCARME Florence PARIS TA

24 LEYBROS Camille COMBS VILLE

25 FRANCON Anais LYON MDF

26 NIESS Isabelle PARIS TA

27 GRASSIN Julie IVRY US

28 MINSENTI Léa BORDEAUX EC

29 COLLINEAU Berenice CABRIES OC

30 OGUSE Lorella BORDEAUX EC

31 DE POUMEYROL Louise LYON SE

32 RENTZ Gwenaelle STRASBOURG E

33 DELORME Carole LYON SE

34 BERARD Lea Nora LYON SE

35 SEVE Juliette PARIS TA

36 PIANET Salome SOCHAUX MONT

37 BRULIARD Margaux VILLEMOMBLE

38 HONG Tara BLR92

Tableau direct

 1 Solene WATSON

Exempt

 33 Lorella OGUSE (V15)

 32 Juliette SEVE (D9)

 17 Madina TCHOKOUNTE

Exempt

 16 Marine HORN COSAQUE

Exempt

 9 Virginie UJLAKY

Exempt

 24 Isabelle NIESS

Exempt

 25 Josephine FOURNIGUET

Exempt

 8 Alicia WATSON

Exempt

 1 Solene WATSON (V15)

 33 Lorella OGUSE (D4)

 17 Madina TCHOKOUNTE (V15)

 16 Marine HORN COSAQUE(D7)

 9 Virginie UJLAKY (V15)

 24 Isabelle NIESS (D6)

 25 Josephine FOURNIGUET (V15)

 8 Alicia WATSON (D7)

 1 Solene WATSON (V15)

 17 Madina TCHOKOUNTE (D5)

 9 Virginie UJLAKY (V15)

 25 Josephine FOURNIGUET(D10)

 1 Solene WATSON (D12)

 9 Virginie UJLAKY (V13)

 9 Virginie UJLAKY (V15)

 13 Celine MOLINARO (D8)
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 5 Mathilde CHAULLET

Exempt

 37 Margaux BRULIARD (D7)

 28 Léa MINSENTI (V15)

 21 Camille LEYBROS

Exempt

 12 Rose VER POORTEN

Exempt

 13 Celine MOLINARO

Exempt

 20 Florence DUCARME

Exempt

 29 Carole DELORME (D11)

 36 Gwenaelle RENTZ (V15)

 4 Clémence VANNEREAU

Exempt

 3 Emeline CAUJOLLE

Exempt

 35 Salome PIANET (D14)

 30 Berenice COLLINEAU (V15)

 19 Marie Eloise GRAVIER

Exempt

 14 Clémence VISSOTSKY

Exempt

 11 Maelle BARONNET

Exempt

 22 Jade PIPART

Exempt

 27 Julie GRASSIN (V15)

 38 Tara HONG (D3)

 6 Alice VIDAL

Exempt

 7 Clara LHOTELLIER

Exempt

 26 Laura RENAULDON

Exempt

 23 Anais FRANCON

Exempt

 10 Coralie MALACHENKO

Exempt

 15 Melanie CAFFIER

Exempt

 18 Phoenixia HONG

Exempt

 31 Lea Nora BERARD (D12)

 34 Louise DE POUMEYROL(V15)

 2 Charlotte DUHEM

Exempt

 5 Mathilde CHAULLET (V15)

 28 Léa MINSENTI (D14)

 21 Camille LEYBROS (D7)

 12 Rose VER POORTEN (V15)

 13 Celine MOLINARO (V15)

 20 Florence DUCARME (D9)

 36 Gwenaelle RENTZ (D3)

 4 Clémence VANNEREAU (V15)

 3 Emeline CAUJOLLE (V15)

 30 Berenice COLLINEAU (D6)

 19 Marie Eloise GRAVIER (D13)

 14 Clémence VISSOTSKY (V15)

 11 Maelle BARONNET (D12)

 22 Jade PIPART (V15)

 27 Julie GRASSIN (D8)

 6 Alice VIDAL (V15)

 7 Clara LHOTELLIER (D10)

 26 Laura RENAULDON (V15)

 23 Anais FRANCON (D5)

 10 Coralie MALACHENKO (V15)

 15 Melanie CAFFIER (D7)

 18 Phoenixia HONG (V15)

 34 Louise DE POUMEYROL (D8)

 2 Charlotte DUHEM (V15)

 5 Mathilde CHAULLET (D13)

 12 Rose VER POORTEN (V15)

 13 Celine MOLINARO (V15)

 4 Clémence VANNEREAU (D13)

 3 Emeline CAUJOLLE (V15)

 14 Clémence VISSOTSKY (D10)

 22 Jade PIPART (D10)

 6 Alice VIDAL (V15)

 26 Laura RENAULDON (V15)

 10 Coralie MALACHENKO (D13)

 18 Phoenixia HONG (V15)

 2 Charlotte DUHEM (D14)

 12 Rose VER POORTEN(D4)

 13 Celine MOLINARO (V15)

 3 Emeline CAUJOLLE (D12)

 6 Alice VIDAL (V15)

 26 Laura RENAULDON (V15)

 18 Phoenixia HONG (D13)

 6 Alice VIDAL (V15)

 26 Laura RENAULDON(D13)

 9 Virginie UJLAKY(V15)

 6 Alice VIDAL (D8)
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